Newlvn Market 23rd Januarv 2024

Species
Bass

Black Bream

Blonde Ray

Brill

Cod

Conger Eels

Cuckoo Ray
Cuttlefish

Dover Sole

Greater Fork Beard
Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Haddock Roe
Hake

John Dory

Lemon Sole

Ling
Mackerel
Megrim

Megrim (2) Damaged
Megrim (3) Damaged
Megrim (4) Damaged
Megrim (6) Damaged
Monk Cheeks

Monk Head On

Monk Livers
Monk Or Anglers

MSC Hake

Octopus
Plaice

Pollack, Lythe
Pout Whiting, Pouting, Bib

Red Mullet

Scallops
Small-Eyed Ray

Smoothhound
Spotted Ray

Squid

Thornback Ray
Tope
Turbot

Undulate Ray

Weaver
Whiting

ings - Shag

Wi
Witch

Grand Total

STEVENSON

HEWLYN + CORKWALL

GradelSize

(2) 3-4Kg+

(3) 2-3Kg+ 44.49
(4) 1-2Kg 469.18
(5) 0.5-1Kg 52.96
(4)0.3-0.5Kg 1234
(5) 0-0.3Kg 50.98
(1) 6Kg+ 46.76
(2) 4-6Kg 27.78
(3) 2-4Kg 44.10
(4) 1-2Kg 19.31
(1) 2Kg+ 13.91
(2) 1L5-2Kg 334
(3)1-1.5Kg 26.56
(4)0.5-1Kg 2475
(5) 0-0.5Kg 1.07
(2)4-7Kg 2215
(3) 2-4Kg 29.98
(1) 10-30Kg 75.66
(2) 7-10Kg 69.18
(3)5-7Kg 22358
(4)0.5-5Kg 181.94
(4) 1-2Kg 91.02
(5) 0-1Kg 75.04
(1) 0.5Kg+ 4,500.00
(2) 0-0.5Kg 370.00
(1) 801g+ 39.56
(10) 100 - 170g 388
(2) 601-800g 3131
(3) 501-600g 64.33
(4) 401 - 500g 125.13
(5) 351 - 400g 7145
(6) 301 - 350g 64.05
(7) 251 - 300g 58.69
(8) 201 - 250g 34.10
(9) 171 - 200g 6.66
(2) 0-1kg 9.85
(1) 1Kg+ 55.17
(2) 0.4-1kg 168.83
(3)0.2-0.4Kg 455.13
(4) 0.06-0.2Kg 388.89
(1) 2Kg+ 3854
(2) 1-2Kg 8178
(3)0.57-1Kg 139.04
(4)0.3-057Kg 235.25
(5) 0.17-0.3Kg 374
Damaged 1.78
(0-500g) 2112
(1) 6Kg+ 6.10
(2) 5-6Kg 16.50
(3) 4-5Kg 22.00
(4) 3-4Kg 37.50
(5) 2-3Kg 147.07
(6) 1-2Kg 93.12
(7)0.5-1Kg 1453
(8) 0-0.5Kg 19.69
Chunks 134
Damaged 42.00
(2) 1-2Kg 2224
(3)0.5-1kg 21.72
(4)0.3-0.5Kg 13.08
(5) 0.1-0.3Kg 205
(1) 0.6Kg+ 6.04
(2)0.5-0.6Kg 15.94
(3) 0.35-0.5Kg 60.76
(4)0.2-0.35Kg 192.60
(5) 150-0.2Kg 59.66
(6) 0-0.150Kg 54.64
(2) 2.55kg 46.68
(S) 0-0.2Kg 0.80
(1) 1Kg+ 63.65
(2)0.7-1kg 105.23
(3)0.5-0.7Kg 76.30
(4) 0.35-0.5Kg 140.07
(5) 0.2-0.35Kg 83.08
(6) 0.05-0.2Kg 38.14
(2) Damaged 167
(3) Damaged 3322
(4) Damaged 54.61
(6) Damaged 251.80
(1) 0-500 751
(3)3-6Kg 86.00
(4) L5-3Kg 2572
(5) 750g-1.59 4362
(1) 0-500g 37.56
(2) 2001-4000g 59.75
(3) 1001-2000g 101.49
(4) 501-1000g 205.28
(5) 251g-500g 200.90
(6) 201-250g 44.70
(7) 101-200g 58.26
(8) 50g-100g 27.02
(2) 5-6Kg 20.00
(3) 4-5Kg 160.00
(4) 3-4Kg 434.00
(5) 2-3Kg 843.00
(6) 1-2Kg 282.00
Chunks 42.00
Damaged 159.00
(2)0.2-0.5kg 102.00
(1) 0.9Kg+ 3058
(2) 0.65-0.9Kg 11.72
(3) 0.45-0.65Kg 3134
(4) 0.34-0.45Kg 32.30
(5) 0.25:0.33Kg 24.36
(2) 3-4Kg 328
(3) 2-3Kg 266
(5) 0-1Kg 0.94
(1) 0.35Kg+ 7.18
(2) 0.25-0.35kg 40.94
(2) 0.5-1.0Kg 9.06
(3)0.3-0.5Kg 1252
(4)0.2-0.3Kg 18.06
(5) 0-0.0.2Kg 3450
n/a 20.00
(2) 4-6Kg 475
(3) 2-4Kg 8.85
(1) 2Kg+ 13.96
(2) 1-2Kg 152
(3)0-1Kg 7.52
(4) 1-2Kg 56.32
(5) 0-1Kg 96.50
(1) 1Kg+ 268
(2) 0.5-1Kg 567
(3) 25-0.5Kg 9.47
(4) 0-0.25Kg 1115
(3) 2-4Kg 5.96
(5) 0.5-3Kg 1.90
(2) 4-6Kg 2434
(3)3-4Kg 6.94
(4) 2:3Kg 24.43
(5) 1-2Kg 26.09
(6) 0.51Kg 11.38
(1) 6Kg+ 69.66
(2) 4-6Kg 740.08
(3) 2-4Kg 156.06
(4) 1-2Kg 3264
- 317
(1) 0.5Kg+ 27422
(2) 0.35-0.5Kg 143.44
(3) 0.25:0.35Kg 40.04
(4)0.11-0.25Kg 4.00
(3) 0.5-1kg 122
(1) 0.5Kg+ 1.59
(2)0.3-0.5Kg 5.88
(3) 0.15-0.3Kg 717

15.348.11

Sum of Kas Average

11.50
11.97
6.42
7.06
3.99
012
224
229
152
139
14.92
7.20
976
7.33
4.96
6.00
5.01
050
062
0.38
022
1.49
0.15
255
131
16.29
5.98
19.42
18.99
18.80
17.71
1415
1255
1212
11.03
0.30
382
091
0.69
055
5.10
4.47
105
1.07
0.49
1.66
202
6.10
6.45
6.68
6.79
593
434
148
0.01
4.07
462
15.45
12.05
9.49
311
12.16
1151
10.11
492
4.42
1.60
327
0.12
561
5.07
4.46
3.47
234
174
113
168
0.96
0.80
10.13
267
297
0.99
058
955
10.28
8.90
6.91
6.13
392
250
653
6.68
6.97
6.30
501
462
436
187
4.47
428
377
192
110
5.66
5.48
301
025
031
9.96
954
514
033
4.66
131
136
038
0.00
0.10
1.44
017
5.80
655
6.48
6.25
137
0.10
2357
2118
15.98
12.47
931
1.80
164
142
137
3.05
147
062
071
0.26
155
266
0.86
022
377



